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Name

Sam Brodey
Zachary Hargis
Kelsey James
Vikram Singh
Alex Hebels
Shirae Christie
Patrick Chang

Rankings

Original Advocacy
Prelims Semis
321 2 41
112 1 31
212 1 23
1 31 513
214 222
521 6 1 2
321 4 2 4
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Total

23
24
27
33
38
40
47
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